
No.1581-03

IT-100
PARTS LIST

下記 URL(PARTS Website/PC サイト ) より、便利な検索機能のついた Web Parts Book をご利用頂けます。
ご利用には会員登録が必要です。( 無料） 
https://juki.aftama.com/JUKI/JA

You can use a Web Parts Book with a convenient search function from the URLs (PARTS Website/PC-site) 

below. To use the PARTS Website, free membership registration is required.

https://juki.aftama.com/JUKI/EN





HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST

1.As to "#01" and "#02" refer to the "Note" given at the bottom of the respective pages.

2.Codes on the "Qty" column

  ・ Each numeral indicates the number of parts required.

  ・ "0.1" and "2.5" indicate the length (in meters) of the respective parts.

3.Parentheses mean that the corresponding part is a subpart that constructs an assembly part.

4.Dotted lines on the Figures indicate assembly parts.

パーツ リ ス ト ご利用に際し て
１ . リ ス ト ページの #01、 #02 の印は、 ページ下の " 注記 " の説明を参照下さい。

２ . 数量欄の数字は、 個数を表し、 0.1、 2.5 等の数値は、 長さ （単位メ ー ト ル） を表し ます。

３ . 数量欄の （ 　 ） は、 組部品を構成し ている子部品である こ と を意味し ます。

４ . イ ラ ス ト ページの－－－－－枠は、 組構成である こ と を意味し ます。



- 1 -

1. IT-100

1 8 1 9

2 0

2 1

2 2
2 3

A

T Y P E - D , E

2 8

5 9

2 6

T Y P E - BT Y P E - A

4 1
4 2

4 3

4 5
4 7

4 4
T Y P E - C

4 8

4 6

2 8
A

2 5

2 8

A

5 8

5 7
5 6

A

2 8

2 4

3 0

A

2 9

2 3
2 2

2 1

2 0

1 91 8

1 5

6

3 6 4 0
2 7

1 7

1 3
1 6

1 4

1 2

1 1

1 0

9

8

7

1 5

5 3
5 5

5 0 5 5
5 3

4 9

5 1

5 4

5 5

5 5

5 3

5 2

3 3

3 1

3 2

3 4

3 5



- 2 -

NOTE( 注記 ) #01....ACCESSORIE PARTS 付属品
#02....FOR TYPE A タイプＡ用
#03....FOR TYPE B タイプＢ用
#04....FOR TYPE C タイプＣ用
#05....FOR TYPE D タイプＤ用
#06....FOR TYPE E タイプＥ用
#07....FOR TYPE A,B,C タイプＡ，Ｂ，Ｃ用
#08....FOR TYPE D,E タイプＤ，Ｅ用
#09....FOR TYPE D,E(APPENDED GOODS) タイプＤ，Ｅ（添付品）用

REF.NO NOTE PART NO D E S C R I P T I O N 品     名       Qty

1 #02 401-08876 PANEL_A_ASSY ＩＴ－１００　パネルＡ組     1
2 #03 401-08877 PANEL_B_ASSY ＩＴ－１００　パネルＢ組     1
3 #04 401-08878 PANEL_C_ASSY ＩＴ－１００　パネルＣ組     1
4 #05 401-22922 PANEL_D_ASSY ＩＴ－１００　パネルＤ組     1
5 #06 401-22923 PANEL_E_ASSY ＩＴ－１００　パネルＥ組     1
6 401-08879 PANEL_ASSY ＩＴ－１００　パネル組    (1)
7 401-08880 PANEL_PCB_ASSY ＩＴ－１００　パネル基板組    (1)
8 401-05708 FRONT_PANEL フロントパネル    (1)
9 401-06354 MEMBRANE SWITCH ＩＴ－１００メンブレンスイッチ    (1)

10 401-05715 LCD_COVER ＬＣＤカバー    (1)
11 401-05720 LCD_MODULE ＬＣＤモジュール    (1)
12 ST-4030851-SN SCREW タツピンねじ　Ｄ＝３－２４　Ｌ＝８    (4)
13 401-05717 ONLINE_INDICATOR 通信インジケータ    (1)
14 401-09555 METAL_FOIL_SHEET 金属箔シート    (1)
15 SM-4030401-SN SCREW M3 L=4 なべ小ねじ　Ｍ３　Ｌ＝４    (1)
16 401-05714 CONNECTOR_COVER_B ＵＳＢカバーＢ    (1)
17 401-05716 POWER_INDICATOR 電源インジケータ    (1)
18 401-05707 BACK_PANEL バックパネル    (1)
19 SV-4032001-SN SCREW 座付きタッピンねじ    (4)
20 ST-4030851-SN SCREW タッピンねじ　Ｄ＝３－２４　Ｌ＝８    (1)
21 401-05713 CONNECTOR_COVER_A ＵＳＢカバーＡ    (1)
22 400-05848 D-SUB 9P COVER Ｄ－ＳＵＢ　９Ｐ　カバー    (1)
23 401-05188 CORD_EXIT_COVER コード出口カバー    (1)
24 #02 401-06337 PANEL_BRACKET パネルブラケット    (1)
25 #03 401-06338 PANEL_BRACKET_B パネルブラケットＢ    (1)
26 #04 401-06136 PANEL_BRACKET_C パネルブラケットＣ    (1)
27 CM-5001000-03 CE LABEL ＣＥラベル    (1)
28 SV-4031001-SN SCREW 座付きタッピンねじ    (4)
29 #07 401-08447 PANEL CABLE ASSY パネルケーブル組    (1)
30 #08 401-19704 CONVERTER_CABLE_ASSY コンバータケーブル組    (1)
31 #08 401-57794 PANEL BRACKET ASSY パネルブラケット組    (1)
32 B1144-771-000 FRAME SIDE COVER GASKET (C) 側面カバーＣパッキン    (2)
33 WT-0530002-KS TOOTHED WASHER D=5.3 歯付き座金　Ｄ＝５．３    (2)
34 SS-6121030-SN SCREW 3/16-28 L=10 平ねじ　３／１６－２８　Ｌ＝１０    (2)
35 401-23001 PANEL_BRACKET パネルブラケット    (1)
36 #02 400-44616 TYPE LABEL A タイプシールＡ    (1)
37 #03 400-44617 TYPE LABEL B タイプシールＢ    (1)
38 #04 401-08699 TYPE LABEL C0A タイプラベル　Ｃ０Ａ    (1)
39 #05 401-15767 TYPE LABEL D0C タイプシール　Ｄ０Ｃ    (1)
40 #06 400-24479 TYPE LABEL E0A タイプラベル　Ｅ０Ａ    (1)
41 #01 SS-6111210-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 平ねじ　１１／６４－４０　Ｌ＝１２     2
42 #01 WP-0501016-SD WASHER  5X10.5X1 平座金　５Ｘ１０．５Ｘ１     2
43 #01 WT-0530002-KS TOOTHED WASHER D=5.3 歯付き座金　Ｄ＝５．３     2
44 #01 401-06867 PANEL_THREAD_GUIDE パネル糸案内     1
45 #01 SM-4040601-SC SCREW M4X0.7 L=6 なべ小ねじ　Ｍ４Ｘ０．７　Ｌ＝６     1
46 #01 WP-0430800-SC WASHER M4 平座金小形丸　Ｍ４     1
47 #01 WS-0410002-KN SPRING WASHER M4 ばね座金　Ｍ４     1
48 #01 401-06139 PANEL_BRACKET_STUD パネルブラケットスタッド     2
49 #09 401-06583 THREAD GUIDE 6 糸立糸案内下（６本糸）     1
50 #09 401-06580 THREAD GUIDE UNDER BASE 糸立糸案内下台     1
51 #09 401-06576 THREAD GUIDE ARM 糸立糸案内腕     1
52 #09 401-06579 THREAD GUIDE ARM BASE 糸立糸案内腕台     1
53 #09 SM-4041201-SC SCREW M4 L=12 なべ小ねじ　Ｍ４　Ｌ＝１２     3
54 #09 SM-4042501-SC SCREW M4X0.7 L=25 なべ小ねじ　Ｍ４Ｘ０．７　Ｌ＝２５     1
55 #09 NM-6040002-SC NUT M4 六角ナット　Ｍ４Ｘ０．７　２種     4
56 #01 SS-4121215-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=12 なべねじ　３／１６－２８　Ｌ＝１２     2
57 #01 WP-0501016-SD WASHER  5X10.5X1 平座金　５Ｘ１０．５Ｘ１     2
58 #01 B1144-771-000 FRAME SIDE COVER GASKET (C) 側面カバーＣパッキン     2
59 #01 400-93427 WOOD_SCREW D=5.1 L=18 木ねじ　Ｄ＝５．１　Ｌ＝１８     2


	COVER
	表紙

	HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST
	パーツリストご利用に際して

	1. IT-100


<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /Description <<
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000500044004600206587686353ef901a8fc7684c976262535370673a548c002000700072006f006f00660065007200208fdb884c9ad88d2891cf62535370300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef653ef5728684c9762537088686a5f548c002000700072006f006f00660065007200204e0a73725f979ad854c18cea7684521753706548679c300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /FRA <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020b370c2a4d06cd0d10020d504b9b0d1300020bc0f0020ad50c815ae30c5d0c11c0020ace0d488c9c8b85c0020c778c1c4d560002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken voor kwaliteitsafdrukken op desktopprinters en proofers. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /PTB <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents for quality printing on desktop printers and proofers.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /NoConversion
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /NA
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure true
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles true
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /NA
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


